Uniform Order Form

Child's Name:

Sweatshirt

Sweatshirt

Sweatshirt

Sweatshirt

Sweatshirt

Sweatshirt

Sweatshirt

Yellow Polo Shirts

Yellow Polo Shirts

Yellow Polo Shirts

Yellow Polo Shirts

Yellow Polo Shirts

Yellow Polo Shirts

Yellow Polo Shirts

PE Shirt

PE Shirt

PE Shirt

PE Shirt

PE Shirt

Navy Fleeces

Navy Fleeces

Uniform Ttem

3-4 years
5-6 years
7-8 years
9-10 years
11-12 years
13 years
Small

3-4 years
5-6 years
7-8 years
9-10 years
11-12 years
13 years
Small

5-6 years
7-8 years
9-11 years
12-14 years
Small

3-4 years

5-6 years

Class:

Cost per item

£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£11.40
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£5.70
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£12.00

£12.00




Navy Fleeces 7-8 years £12.00
Navy Fleeces 9-10 years £12.00
Navy Fleeces 11-12 years £12.00
Waterproof Fleeces 3-4 years £16.00
Waterproof Fleeces 5-6 years £16.00
Waterproof Fleeces 7-8 years £16.00
Waterproof Fleeces 9-10 years £16.00
Waterproof Fleeces 11-12 years £16.00
Navy Cardigans 3-4 years £9.75
Navy Cardigans 5-6 years £9.75
Navy Cardigans 7-8 years £9.75
Navy Cardigans 9-10 years £9.75
Navy Cardigans 11-12 years £9.75
Shorts 3-4 years £4.00
Shorts 5-6 years £4.00
Shorts 7-8 years £4.00
Shorts 9-10 years £4.00
Shorts 11-12 years £4.00
Bookbag £5.00

Paid

Date

Cash/Chg

Receipt No




