Uniform C	Order Form		
Child's Name:		Class:	
Uniform Item	Size	QTY	Cost per item
Sweatshirt	3-4 years		£8.50
Sweatshirt	5-6 years		£8.50
Sweatshirt	7-8 years		£8.50
Sweatshirt	9-10 years		£8.50
Sweatshirt	11-12 years		£8.50
Sweatshirt	13 years		£8.50
Sweatshirt	Small		£11.40
Yellow Polo Shirts	3-4 years		£4.25
Yellow Polo Shirts	5-6 years		£4.25
Yellow Polo Shirts	7-8 years		£4.25
Yellow Polo Shirts	9-10 years		£4.25
Yellow Polo Shirts	11-12 years		£4.25
Yellow Polo Shirts	13 years		£4.25
Yellow Polo Shirts	Small		£5.70
PE Shirt	5-6 years		£6.00
PE Shirt	7-8 years		£6.00
PE Shirt	9-11 years		£6.00
PE Shirt	12-14 years		£6.00
PE Shirt	Small		£6.00
Navy Fleeces	3-4 years		£12.00
Navy Fleeces	5-6 years		£12.00

Navy Fleeces	7-8 years	£12.00
Navy Fleeces	9-10 years	£12.00
Navy Fleeces	11-12 years	£12.00
Waterproof Fleeces	3-4 years	£16.00
Waterproof Fleeces	5-6 years	£16.00
Waterproof Fleeces	7-8 years	£16.00
Waterproof Fleeces	9-10 years	£16.00
Waterproof Fleeces	11-12 years	£16.00
Navy Cardigans	3-4 years	£9.75
Navy Cardigans	5-6 years	£9.75
Navy Cardigans	7-8 years	£9.75
Navy Cardigans	9-10 years	£9.75
Navy Cardigans	11-12 years	£9.75
Shorts	3-4 years	£4.00
Shorts	5-6 years	£4.00
Shorts	7-8 years	£4.00
Shorts	9-10 years	£4.00
Shorts	11-12 years	£4.00
Bookbag		£5.00
Paid		
Date		
Cash/Chq		
Receipt No		